

S. C. 01(02)2023

Order No.04.

Dt.16.05.23.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Both the accused is present by filing hazirah

Ld. Advocate for the accused person as well as Ld. PP in-charge are present.

To 19.07.23 for appearance and charge.

D/C:

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah