

S.T.-04(09)2023.

Order No.16.

Dated: 12.05.2026:

Today is fixed for further evidence.
(2) accused file hazira.
NE/R of WWA is received.
Issue reminder.
Fix 03.07.2026 for E/R of WWA & evidence.
Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the I.O.
I.O. is to remain present on dt. fixed.
D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.